
Project Name City County
Housing 

Type
Population

Approved 

PSHD
Sponsor/Developer Project Contact Phone Email

Sarah's on Lakeside Chicago COOK NEW NON-ELDERLY
$6,000,000

Sarah's Circle Kathy Ragner (773) 728-1014 kRagnar@sarahs-circle.org

Housing Forward Broadview COOK NEW NON-ELDERLY
$5,981,151

Housing Forward Lynda Schueler (708) 338-1724 lschueler@housingforward.org

Spring Valley Village Moline
ROCK 

ISLAND
NEW NON-ELDERLY

$4,583,889
Moline Housing Development Corporation John Afoun (309) 277-0283 jfa@molinehousing.com

Homan Square PSH Chicago COOK NEW NON-ELDERLY
$5,722,603

Home First, LLC Dena Bell (312) 596-5106 dbell@iff.org

Conservatory Apartments Chicago COOK NEW NON-ELDERLY
$7,271,269

Interfaith Housing Development Corporation of Chicago Perry Vietti (312) 274-8200 pvietti@ihdc.org

Carrie Lane Supportive 

Housing
Decatur MACON NEW NON-ELDERLY

$4,555,636
Woodford Homes, Inc. Ray Batman (217) 423-1035 rbatman@mcmhb.com

Impact Floral Skokie COOK NEW NON-ELDERLY
$6,119,422 

Impact Behavioral Health Partners Patti Capouch (847) 866-2977 pcapouch@impactbehavioral.org
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